
DIWAN BALLUBHAI SCHOOL. 1987 BATCH

1 Aami Bhavinkumar Joshi
2 Aashit A Mehta
3 Alpesh Dilipkumar Bhatt alpeshbhtt@rediffmail.com
4 Ami D Talati
5 Amish S Bhatt amishtcl@gmail.com
6 Amit Jayantibhai Patel amitfouryou@yahoo.com
7 AMIT SHASHANK KELKAR amitkelkar1970@yahoo.com
8 Ashish Jagdish Dave ashish_dave@yahoo.com
9 Ashish R Shah ashishpurvi@yahoo.com
10 Ashok K Shah
11 Atman Ranjankumar Brahmachari atman_r_b@hotmail.com, atman_r_b@yahoo.com
12 Bhavesh Upendrakumar Vyas ru_vyas@yahoo.co.in
13 Bhavita Himanshubhai Dhru dhrubhavita@rediffmail.com
14 Bindesh Manubhai Shah bindeshshah2000@yahoo.com
15 Binit S Dalal
16 Chaitanya D Vyas chaitanya11@sify.com
17 Chaula T Saheba
18 Chaxu A Thakkar chaxu21@yahoo.com
19 Chetan G Trivedi
20 Chiluka H Desai kishore_9@yahoo.com
21 Devan R Mehta devan9207@yahoo.com
22 Dhara S Parikh gajjardd@gmail.com
23 Dhaval S. Mehta dhavalsmehta@hotmail.com
24 Dipak Shaileshbhai Kavishwar dipakkavishwar13@gmail.com
25 Falgesh G Patel jigishaelec@rediffmail.com
26 Falguni R Thakkar thakkarfalgu@yahoo.com
27 Haren C. Thakkar thakkarharen@gmail.com
28 Hitesh S Andharia
29 ILYAS YAKUBBHAI KHEDAWALA zkhedawala@gmail.com
30 Jayesh Ambalal Patel jayesh@tangenttechnologies.in
31 Jigan R Patel
32 Jignesh Kiritbhai Patel
33 Jitendra U Patel
34 Kalpesh I Pandya pandyakalpesh2000@yahoo.co.in
35 Kalpesh J Mazmudar
36 Kamal Gunvantrai Desai parag.nokia@yahoo.in
37 Kamlesh S Shah rushabhospital1998@yahoo.com
38 Kamlesh Pravinchandra Chavda
39 Kashyap Jagdishchandra Pandit kashyappandit@yahoo.com
40 Kausal uDAYAN yAGNIK kaushalyagnik@yahoo.com
41 Kedar P Majmudar kedarpm@hotmail.com
42 Mahendra P Shah mahendrashah@navneet.com
43 Manish Vinodchndra Bhavsar
44 manish david christian manishc@bluedart.com
45 Mayur S Patel
46 Minal Sunelerbhai Bhavsar
47 Mounish Gunvantrai Gheewala hardik.elec@hotmail.com
48 mustak Aiyubbhai Alotwala alot1dear@yahoo.com
49 Nehal Rameshchandra Shah chinsinc45@yahoo.com
50 Nikita Hitesh Bhavsar
51 NILESH UPENDRA PATEL nile156@yahoo.com
52 Nimish MaheshKumar Bhavsar manarthbhavsar@dataone.in
53 Niraj Pradip kumar Shah
54 Parag Kishorbhai Sheth pksheth@hotmail.com



55 Parag Vinodchandra Thakkar parag.nokia@yahoo.in
56 PARITOSH PRAVINCHANDRA DIWASALI diwasali@gmail.com
57 Pratik Bhupendrabhai Mehta pratik.mcpl@gmail.com
58 Purvi Kiritkumar Shastri pkshindi@gmail.com
59 Rajesh Shantilal Bhavsar
60 Rakesh J Patel
61 Rakesh Manharlala, Shah aryanpanth@yahoo.co.in
62 RASESH HARSHADRAI PATHAK rasesh_pathak@yahoo.com
63 Rashesh C Sukla
64 Rashmin B Patel rpatel30@yahoo.com
65 Sanjay S Dabhade sanjaydabhade1970@yahoo.com
66 Shrenik Navinchandra Bhavsar
67 Shubhangi M Shah arpanortho@yahoo.com
68 Smitesh Harshadray Pathak smiteshpathak@yahoo.com
69 Snehal Manharbhai Shah
70 Suketu K Patel
71 TEJAL KRISHNAKANT DESAI tejal69@gmail.com
72 Tejash Suryakantbhai Patel
73 Uday M Potdar
74 Vidyut Bakulbhai Bhatt drvidyutbhatt@yahoo.vo.in
75 vinay Harshad Bhatt vnbs69@yahoo.com
76 Vipul Chandrakant Bhavsar vyapti.builders@yahoo.co.in

Printed on http://www.diwanballubhai.org       Diwan Ballubhai Alumni Association


